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Direction
Fælledvej (Tinghøjgade / Saltum) — Fjerritslev Bustermi-
nal (Jammerbugt Kommune)

24 stops

Open route schedule

Fælledvej (Tinghøjgade / Saltum)

Saltum Bymidte (Søndergade / Jammerbugt Komm)

Purkærvej (Løkkenvej / Pandrup)

Pandrup Torv (Bredgade / Jammerbugt Kommune)

Pandrup Bibliotek (Bredgade / Pandrup)

Pandrup Plejecenter (Bredgade / Pandrup)

Industrivej (Bredgade / Pandrup)

Jetsmark Idrætscenter (Bredgade / Jammerbugt Kom.)

Skolecenter Jetsmark (Kås / Jammerbugt Kommune)

Kås Midtby (Jammerbugt Kommune)

Gartnervænget (Langgade / Kaas)

Skadbakvej (Langgade / Jammerbugt Kommune)

Kridtvej (Bleggravsvej / Jammerbugt Kommune)

Svanemosevej (Moseby / Jammerbugt Komm.)

Moseby (Nedlagt Skole / Jammerbugt Kommune)

Tranum Engvej (Udholmvej / Jammerbugt Komm.)

Tranum Skole (Margrethegårdsvej / Jammerbugt)

Tranhøj (Tranum / Jammerbugt Kommune)

Grønhøjvej (Hjortdalvej / Jammerbugt Komm.)

Hjortdal (Hjortdalvej / Jammerbugt Kommune)

Kollerup (Svinkløvvej / Jammerbugt Kommune)

Route schedule
Fælledvej (Tinghøjgade / Saltum) — Fjerritslev Bustermi-
nal (Jammerbugt Kommune)

Monday 06:54

Tuesday 06:54

Wednesday 06:54

Thursday 06:54

Friday 06:54

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Fælledvej (Tinghøjgade / Saltum)

Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 1 hour 5 min
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Fjerritslev Gymnasium (Jammerbugt Kommune)

Fjerritslev Skole (Jammerbugt Kommune)

Fjerritslev Busterminal (Jammerbugt Kommune)



Direction
Fjerritslev Busterminal (Jammerbugt Kommune) — Saltum 
Kirke (Tinghøjgade / Jammerbugt Komm.)

25 stops

Open route schedule

Fjerritslev Busterminal (Jammerbugt Kommune)

Fjerritslev Skole (Jammerbugt Kommune)

Fjerritslev Gymnasium (Jammerbugt Kommune)

Kollerup (Svinkløvvej / Jammerbugt Kommune)

Hjortdal (Hjortdalvej / Jammerbugt Kommune)

Grønhøjvej (Hjortdalvej / Jammerbugt Komm.)

Tranhøj (Tranum / Jammerbugt Kommune)

Tranum Skole (Margrethegårdsvej / Jammerbugt)

Tranum Engvej (Udholmvej / Jammerbugt Komm.)

Moseby (Nedlagt Skole / Jammerbugt Kommune)

Svanemosevej (Moseby / Jammerbugt Komm.)

Kridtvej (Bleggravsvej / Jammerbugt Kommune)

Skadbakvej (Langgade / Jammerbugt Kommune)

Gartnervænget (Langgade / Kaas)

Kås Midtby (Jammerbugt Kommune)

Skolecenter Jetsmark (Kås / Jammerbugt Kommune)

Jetsmark Idrætscenter (Bredgade / Jammerbugt Kom.)

Industrivej (Bredgade / Pandrup)

Pandrup Plejecenter (Bredgade / Pandrup)

Pandrup Bibliotek (Bredgade / Pandrup)

Pandrup Torv (Bredgade / Jammerbugt Kommune)

Purkærvej (Løkkenvej / Pandrup)

Saltum Bymidte (Søndergade / Jammerbugt Komm)

Fælledvej (Tinghøjgade / Saltum)

Route schedule
Fjerritslev Busterminal (Jammerbugt Kommune) — Saltum 
Kirke (Tinghøjgade / Jammerbugt Komm.)

Monday 15:09

Tuesday 15:09

Wednesday 15:09

Thursday 15:09

Friday 15:09

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Fjerritslev Busterminal (Jammerbugt Kommune)

Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 1 hour 2 min
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Saltum Kirke (Tinghøjgade / Jammerbugt Komm.)

270 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Abybro

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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